
Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition
4a tappa

Programma gare del giorno 04/02/2017 parte 4
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 8

3 PIE-27279 CHIOSSO Edoardo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'17.22
4 PIE-22387 CUVERTINO Andrea 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'07.99
5 PIE-28532 MOTTICA Loris 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'08.21
6 PIE-28795 DE TADDEI Yuri 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'20.30

Serie 7
1 PIE-27028 SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Luca 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'01.61
2 PIE-27018 GARBIN Gabriele 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'52.35
3 PIE-20821 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Ronchiverdi ssd 4'51.71
4 PIE-25560 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'47.99
5 PIE-26524 SPROTTI Gregorio 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 4'48.77
6 PIE-26987 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'52.25
7 PIE-27161 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'59.53
8 PIE-25450 CARELLI Massimo 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'04.61 *

Serie 6
1 PIE-27017 CAMPIONE Ruben 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'43.18 *
2 PIE-27634 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'39.77
3 PIE-26924 ACUCELLA Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'38.65
4 PIE-25584 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'38.20
5 PIE-28547 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'38.52
6 PIE-25754 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'38.96
7 PIE-26198 BLANCHET Simone 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 4'40.31
8 PIE-27216 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'44.92

Serie 5
1 PIE-28758 BIVONA Valerio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 4'37.75
2 PIE-29252 FONTANA Nicolo' 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'36.26
3 PIE-22935 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'33.32 *
4 PIE-25732 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'27.28
5 PIE-21761 MONETTI Tommaso 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'30.01 *
6 PIE-22391 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'34.17 *
7 PIE-24234 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'37.43
8 PIE-26929 DUTTO Jacopo 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'37.85

Serie 4
1 PIE-25556 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'25.12 *
2 PIE-25803 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'24.40
3 PIE-27723 SANNA Marco 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'24.18
4 PIE-26181 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 4'22.77
5 PIE-24448 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'23.80 *
6 PIE-22413 RICCOBENE Andrea 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'24.29
7 PIE-29638 DE MITRI Nicolo' 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'24.43
8 PIE-23168 GENZINI Alessandro 2000 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 4'27.27

Serie 3
1 PIE-22392 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'20.74 *
2 PIE-25437 CORDERO Federico 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'19.24 *
3 PIE-24076 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'16.15 *
4 PIE-27041 GALLESIO Tommaso 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'14.86
5 LIG-16923 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'14.93 *
6 EMI-27658 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'19.19 *
7 PIE-26988 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'20.29
8 PIE-19980 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'21.78

Serie 2
1 PIE-19665 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'14.36
2 PIE-24466 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'13.90 *
3 PIE-19018 SALINO Alessio 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'11.39
4 PIE-16676 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'08.31
5 PIE-24237 BRANDIMARTE Simone 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'11.19
6 PIE-26930 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'13.74
7 PIE-22991 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'14.28
8 PIE-21609 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'14.61 *
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Serie 1
1 PIE-20731 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'07.24
2 PIE-24334 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'02.61 *
3 PIE-22812 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'00.06 *
4 LAZ-41923 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 ITA 3'50.00
5 PIE-24177 CUPITO' Gianluca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'00.02 *
6 PIE-22704 VASILE William 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'00.50 *
7 PIE-22178 ANGELILLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'03.03 *
8 PIE-24564 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'07.59

50 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 3

1 PIE-25165 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

2 PIE-25269 CASTAGNA Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.96
3 PIE-24266 DELSANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.93
4 PIE-22981 CASTIGLIONI Giulia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.21 *
5 PIE-22188 PERTILE Elisa 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.67
6 PIE-22807 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.19 *
7 PIE-24313 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 36.26 *

Serie 2
1 PIE-21563 MOSTINO Sofia 2000 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 33.12
2 PIE-24101 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.19
3 PIE-21764 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.54
4 PIE-22952 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.72
5 PIE-21591 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.40
6 PIE-24093 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.98
7 PIE-22818 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.93
8 PIE-26418 ZAMPOLLI Nicole 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.13 *

Serie 1
1 PIE-23103 LETA Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.51 *
2 PIE-20745 MENICUCCI Lara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.92
3 PIE-20746 MERCADANTE Barbara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.63
4 PIE-22932 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.56
5 PIE-21743 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.60 *
6 PIE-32685 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.77
7 PIE-21257 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.25
8 PIE-22560 BIRRO Aurora 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.59 *

50 m Farfalla - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 4

3 PIE-26160 POTENZA Antonio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna

4 PIE-22811 FAVRE Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.05
5 PIE-24781 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd

Serie 3
1 PIE-21748 SASSONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.02 *
2 PIE-21947 RIGOLONE Riccardo 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.91
3 PIE-22413 RICCOBENE Andrea 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.77
4 PIE-22707 FAVRE Stefano 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.56 *
5 PIE-27294 GIUDICE Andrea Carmine 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.72
6 PIE-22837 TARANTINO Davide 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.90
7 PIE-22191 VENTURI Alessio 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.58 *

Serie 2
1 PIE-22181 CASTAGNA Davide 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.28
2 PIE-26884 RIMONDO Roberto 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.16
3 PIE-22693 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.91 *
4 PIE-20731 BOSCO Fabrizio 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.64
5 PIE-19980 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 27.85
6 PIE-28653 DOMINICI Niccolo' 1996 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 28.08
7 PIE-27349 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.17
8 PIE-26138 CAMPESE Alessio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 28.39

Serie 1
1 PIE-15331 FERRARI Moreno 1994 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.06
2 PIE-15729 BERNARDINI Matteo 1994 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.79 *
3 PIE-22704 VASILE William 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 26.41
4 PIE-16676 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.59
5 PIE-22812 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.40
6 PIE-21503 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 26.59
7 PIE-23490 PAVAN Mattia 1993 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 26.89
8 PIE-22838 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.17 *
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200 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 11

3 PIE-29748 CAMUSSO Letizia 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna

4 PIE-26178 GHIRONI Rachele Enola 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'46.22
5 PIE-26152 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna

Serie 10
1 PIE-26931 LINGUA Francesca 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'36.63
2 PIE-27025 PISLOR Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'34.74
3 PIE-35850 BORSOTTO Francesca 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'32.07
4 PIE-29084 DINA Isabella 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.60
5 PIE-28285 FRUTTERO Ginevra 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'30.97
6 PIE-27027 ROLETTO Elisa 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'34.07 *
7 PIE-26936 SILVESTRO Beatrice 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'35.84
8 PIE-28001 GHISU Maddalena 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'36.94 *

Serie 9
1 PIE-27683 FASANO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'29.54
2 PIE-27792 RECROSIO Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'27.45 *
3 PIE-27056 CROSETTI Marta 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'26.37
4 PIE-28003 FERRARO Camilla Maria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.14
5 PIE-27284 SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'26.17
6 PIE-27675 ZEN Camilla 2004 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 2'27.08 *
7 PIE-26923 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'27.62
8 PIE-29590 GOBBO Lucrezia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'29.84

Serie 8
1 PIE-27339 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'24.21
2 PIE-27148 BELLINI Chiara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'23.87
3 PIE-27682 LESCHIERA Rebecca 2004 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'23.33 *
4 PIE-28002 FELISSATI Federica 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.64
5 PIE-26903 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.87
6 PIE-24117 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'23.62
7 PIE-29692 BADINI Adelaide 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.07 *
8 PIE-27046 PARA Giulia Paola 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'24.38

Serie 7
1 PIE-26418 ZAMPOLLI Nicole 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'21.87
2 PIE-27311 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'20.86
3 PIE-22188 PERTILE Elisa 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'20.27 *
4 PIE-21851 RUBECA Ginevra 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'19.03
5 PIE-27000 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'19.10
6 PIE-27140 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'20.55 *
7 PIE-26645 MARTIELLO Chiara 2002 ITA Ronchiverdi ssd 2'21.85
8 PIE-24273 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'22.28 *

Serie 6
1 PIE-28046 DEZZANI Eugenia 2001 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'18.20
2 PIE-27144 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'17.71
3 PIE-27568 BARALE Giada 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.90 *
4 PIE-22818 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'16.43
5 PIE-26134 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 2'16.44 *
6 PIE-27611 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'17.65
7 PIE-25165 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'17.86
8 PIE-24498 CAPILLI Maila 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'18.26

Serie 5
1 PIE-22636 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'15.63
2 PIE-24528 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'15.10 *
3 PIE-22840 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'14.51 *
4 PIE-22931 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.49
5 PIE-22805 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'14.50 *
6 PIE-24098 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'15.06
7 PIE-25753 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'15.13
8 PIE-25557 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'16.27

Serie 4
1 PIE-24137 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'14.40
2 PIE-25286 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.87 *
3 PIE-22608 RANIERI Domiziana 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.59 *
4 PIE-22836 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'13.03 *
5 PIE-25763 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'13.40 *
6 PIE-27141 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'13.75
7 PIE-25442 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'14.16
8 PIE-25736 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.45 *
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Serie 3
1 PIE-21743 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'12.88 *
2 PIE-25683 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'12.21
3 PIE-22396 LESSIO Elisabetta 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'11.93 *
4 PIE-24130 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'11.11
5 PIE-25576 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'11.64
6 PIE-32684 BERTAGNINI Sara 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'12.17
7 PIE-24186 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'12.57 *
8 PIE-27221 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'12.95

Serie 2
1 PIE-21189 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.82
2 PIE-24101 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.21
3 PIE-22938 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'09.59
4 PIE-25740 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'08.10 *
5 PIE-25534 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'09.16
6 PIE-18364 MASANTE Beatrice 1997 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 2'09.71
7 PIE-22397 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'10.29 *
8 PIE-22839 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'10.99 *

Serie 1
1 PIE-22565 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'07.79
2 PIE-24123 QUARA' Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'07.26 *
3 PIE-23288 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'05.74
4 PIE-21572 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'04.00 *
5 PIE-21257 RACCA Francesca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'04.97
6 PIE-24214 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'07.10
7 PIE-24972 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'07.55 *
8 PIE-20428 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'07.86

50 m Rana - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 2

2 PIE-26157 MOLON Andrea 1997 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna

3 PIE-23547 TARTAGLIA Federico 2000 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 33.64
4 PIE-27349 SIVIERO Diego 1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.91
5 PIE-21748 SASSONE Lorenzo 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.27 *
6 PIE-26137 CALDO Lorenzo 1999 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 34.35

Serie 1
1 LIG-19762 BARROERO Luigi 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.84 *
2 PIE-22813 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.13
3 PIE-22953 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.32
4 PIE-19665 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.78
5 PIE-21607 BECCARIA Simone 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 30.11 *
6 PIE-17957 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.32
7 PIE-20432 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.36
8 PIE-21503 FENTINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.86

100 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 6

3 PIE-22932 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport

4 PIE-26931 LINGUA Francesca 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'30.19
5 PIE-27311 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.85 *

Serie 5
1 PIE-27679 NOTARIO Chiara 2004 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'29.57
2 PIE-25762 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'27.83
3 PIE-22634 RAMBAUDI Alessia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.38
4 PIE-26733 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'26.98
5 PIE-24273 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'27.08
6 PIE-27056 CROSETTI Marta 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'27.49
7 PIE-27284 SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'28.18
8 PIE-29408 PREVIDI Flavia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'29.97

Serie 4
1 PIE-27288 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'25.14
2 PIE-26977 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'24.50 *
3 PIE-27345 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'23.61
4 PIE-25772 MONGE Alexandra 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'23.13
5 PIE-27568 BARALE Giada 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'23.48
6 PIE-26027 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'24.08
7 PIE-24117 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'24.72
8 PIE-28759 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 1'26.81
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Serie 3
1 PIE-22805 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.97
2 PIE-24186 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.75
3 PIE-24072 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'20.19
4 PIE-24142 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.81 *
5 PIE-27150 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'19.92
6 PIE-29676 FANTOZZI Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'21.18 *
7 PIE-22608 RANIERI Domiziana 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.91
8 PIE-24377 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'22.99

Serie 2
1 PIE-26121 DALLE Federica 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.67
2 PIE-25586 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'18.98
3 PIE-26897 TARRICONE IBARS Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.02 *
4 PIE-25522 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'16.22
5 PIE-24121 PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'17.77
6 PIE-25668 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'18.18
7 PIE-20001 BUMBACA Rebecca 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'19.01
8 PIE-24073 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.73

Serie 1
1 PIE-25811 CIVALLERO Federica 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.94
2 PIE-22458 FAVA Arielle 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'15.64
3 PIE-22723 BOGGIONE Francesca 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'12.55
4 PIE-24095 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.80
5 PIE-20435 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'11.45
6 PIE-24087 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.06
7 PIE-25622 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.88 *
8 PIE-21247 GILETTA Rebecca 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'16.20

400 m Misti - MASCHI CONC.2
Serie 5

3 PIE-27304 ERCOLANO Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport

4 PIE-27580 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport

5 PIE-22178 ANGELILLO Lorenzo 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Serie 4
1 PIE-28653 DOMINICI Niccolo' 1996 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd

2 PIE-24111 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'25.90
3 PIE-25446 RAITERI Matteo 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'16.42
4 PIE-26927 PAGLIANO Andrea 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'14.97
5 PIE-26988 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'15.90
6 PIE-27624 ROBUSTI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'24.97
7 PIE-27594 NALDINI Mauro 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'27.54
8 PIE-27356 OTTENGA Alessandro 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna

Serie 3
1 PIE-26986 AIOSA Fabio 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'08.83
2 PIE-24565 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'06.94 *
3 PIE-25732 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'58.97
4 PIE-24089 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'55.67 *
5 PIE-26165 SALIS Christian 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 4'56.99
6 PIE-26999 MACRI' Federico 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'59.44
7 PIE-26926 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'08.65
8 PIE-25451 MARLETTA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'09.30 *

Serie 2
1 PIE-25423 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'50.12
2 PIE-22953 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'48.07
3 PIE-26930 DUTTO Simone 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'46.10
4 PIE-24184 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'42.62 *
5 PIE-27001 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'45.05
6 EMI-27658 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'47.30
7 PIE-24169 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'49.26 *
8 PIE-24560 DA CAMPO Gianluca 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'51.87 *

Serie 1
1 PIE-26056 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'39.56
2 PIE-20432 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'36.65 *
3 PIE-22838 TOSETTO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'31.76 *
4 PIE-24781 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'28.47 *
5 PIE-24334 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'30.32 *
6 PIE-23355 CAROZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'34.08 *
7 PIE-25858 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'39.01 *
8 PIE-17957 RANIERI Alessio 1996 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'42.49
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100 m Farfalla - FEMMINE CONC.2
Serie 7

2 PIE-26733 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.65
3 PIE-29084 DINA Isabella 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.72
4 PIE-26027 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'15.27
5 PIE-27310 SECONDO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.00
6 PIE-27225 AMOSSO GASPARE Anna 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.39
7 PIE-28285 FRUTTERO Ginevra 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'19.65

Serie 6
1 PIE-26183 VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'14.14
2 PIE-27572 GORZA Sofia 2004 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.08
3 PIE-29408 PREVIDI Flavia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.00
4 PIE-27339 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'13.65
5 PIE-24142 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'13.86
6 PIE-22636 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'14.07
7 PIE-27620 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'14.14
8 PIE-24505 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ronchiverdi ssd 1'15.24

Serie 5
1 PIE-25557 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'12.52
2 PIE-24093 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'11.10
3 PIE-24137 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'11.01
4 PIE-25286 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.49
5 PIE-25763 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.62
6 PIE-28762 GARDINI Emma 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.02
7 PIE-28149 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 1'12.31
8 PIE-26925 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.79

Serie 4
1 PIE-32684 BERTAGNINI Sara 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'10.19
2 PIE-24972 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.09
3 PIE-22981 CASTIGLIONI Giulia 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.30
4 PIE-26903 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.10 *
5 PIE-33016 MELILLI Carlotta 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'09.23 *
6 PIE-24124 ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'09.70
7 PIE-26153 LA DELIA Chiara 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna 1'10.13
8 PIE-25534 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'10.44 *

Serie 3
1 PIE-24528 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'08.44
2 PIE-25736 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.60 *
3 PIE-27141 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.51 *
4 PIE-20435 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.41
5 PIE-20746 MERCADANTE Barbara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'06.42
6 PIE-18364 MASANTE Beatrice 1997 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'07.55
7 PIE-27140 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'08.11
8 PIE-24098 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.85

Serie 2
1 PIE-24087 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.91
2 PIE-22955 ALESSANDRINI Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.89
3 PIE-32685 MENICUCCI Emma Virginia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.43
4 PIE-21591 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'05.02
5 PIE-24512 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.21 *
6 PIE-25576 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'05.84 *
7 PIE-22839 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'05.89 *
8 PIE-25668 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'06.00 *

Serie 1
1 PIE-20745 MENICUCCI Lara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.69
2 PIE-22952 CASTAGNA Arianna 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.46 *
3 PIE-21572 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.08 *
4 PIE-23288 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.02 *
5 PIE-24095 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'01.99 *
6 PIE-24214 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 1'04.19
7 PIE-25740 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.55 *
8 PIE-23103 LETA Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 1'04.91
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